South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:52:57 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0306 General Bill, By Hayes, Alexander, Courson, Drummond, Fair, Giese, Gregory, Jackson, Lander, Leatherman,

Martin, McGill, Mescher, O'Dell, Passailaigue, Peeler, M.T. Rose, Russell, Ryberg, J.V. Smith, Thomas, Waldrep,

Washington and Wilson

Similar (H 3350)
A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 56-1-287 BY ENACTING

THE OMNIBUS HIGHWAY SAFETY ACT.-SHORT TITLE

02/04/97
02/04/97
04/22/97
04/14/98
04/21/98
04/21/98
05/21/98

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10

Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-18
Special order SJ-43

Read second time SJ-41

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-41

Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-33

Page 1 of 1



