

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

**S 0306 General Bill, By Hayes, Alexander, Courson, Drummond, Fair, Giese, Gregory, Jackson, Lander, Leatherman, Martin, McGill, Mescher, O'Dell, Passailaigue, Peeler, M.T. Rose, Russell, Ryberg, J.V. Smith, Thomas, Waldrep, Washington and Wilson**

**Similar (H 3350)**

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 56-1-287 BY ENACTING THE OMNIBUS HIGHWAY SAFETY ACT.-SHORT TITLE

<b>02/04/97</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Introduced and read first time SJ-10</b>
<b>02/04/97</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10</b>
<b>04/22/97</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-18</b>
<b>04/14/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Special order SJ-43</b>
<b>04/21/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Read second time SJ-41</b>
<b>04/21/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-41</b>
<b>05/21/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-33</b>